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University System of Georgia Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Annual Premium:
Student:
Spouse:
Child:
All Children:
All Dependents:

United
Healthcare

Mandatory:

$2,417
$2,659
$2,659
$5,318
$7,977

Voluntary:
$3,388
$3,727
$3,727
$7,454
$11,181
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