University System of Georgia Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Annual Premium:	Mandatory:	Voluntary:
Student:	\$2,417	\$3,388
Spouse:	\$2,659	\$3,727
Child:	\$2,659	\$3,727
All Children:	\$5,318	\$7,454
All Dependents:	\$7,977	\$11,181



